Arrowhead Elementary

Prince George's County (16:0640)

I+
RO
K-

II2El

2015

E|
ior

IF
KF

II2El
2015 2014 2015 2014

295.0

El
o

2014
27.2
65.5

0.7
1.0

27.4
65.2
11
15

2014 2015
27.0
63.4
2.8
23

27.8
60.6
1.9
3.6

2014
28.6
53.6

3.6
0.0

2015
29.6
40.7
7.4
0.0
IX %= =9 %

Q%M
U
KRRAE
LKL 1D K- &)
EEEQE
O.

WAL

2014
2950 954 957
* 295.0 2950 95.0 954
923 924 924 927

>95.0

2015
295.0

X

1]
Xl[ulo & oo
U4 Ko A

0l JtEX

DAS

t

A5
=

oF

20

b

X

QIS EHE%

<+

7.6
3.0
11.4
6.0
15.7

8.4
2.9
10.5
6.7
17.7

140 119
144 149

7.5 6.8
29.0 20.1
159 147

14.0

21.7

Sy WA
#w\; m\; D) D
I
< R 3
::Eocaﬂﬂ
HKK S~

76.59 86.39
88.70

80.97

*

44 H|8)
54 HI8)

2030
3131
ki ki
WHWH
) m)

2014
2014

JrergLct

= 3=
:/JKI/E

U0/ MR &I/LF 108 O/2t0/2f

F=
5

oA

2
Z8LICH
Si=]
(= )
Aol

=
al X
=
=so =
=2 o

=
[

, =01, Al
WA

st
=1
2

(NCLB)H Ol CC+et
WALE Ll =0 Ol
N

XH
Sy
—
ju—

Wl oy = W

Empa’
Igrals
%mgw
L)
Ewﬁ@@
0y
> ohiy

NIE ol
R o U
ol gy
oll 3 ol
SV o
¢%m

=3
Héwﬁa
S 72
K W =
o 2
w3 's W
W T %
s 9
o

(V]

i i o7

= X%

K
&l
KH 70
=X ley)
g XN
0 DO
M ol
8 B0
= Wy
7T M)
00 KH K
o BIK0

RU™
Kby O3

3
o

=il &
cm__u___a_? an
K o
8
HoirH s
KI5 i
SIir 00 20
A=

A
|
HIDHE AL

ol
o

im
o]
SO QEOZ QIJIE THA

=t

&
WA Z
HE LICH

st
+5

)
st
&t
of &8¢
o

=]

=

AH
NN
At

KI0 KI0
A= aldl
EIE
KF KE

2020

201430 CHSt

H0ll SctItA

b

3
=

bad HISYLICH
L

20108 JIS0l S22 9
| oh
A

o

-
A
T

A3

GIolE
|

zrom
o™
n
u.Al::
KloCH
I
IR0 5
Ao =
K40 o
Xl ®
Eonm ol
oKl &
<ol&
ERE
IF-< o
MR
Ki= Od

A
il

"Olcts 22 A
= 2F0A =
ot Jt

R [y oD o)
=085
BCNBES
<F 30 KIr or
OF 3J K0 7

=(AMOs)

H
o

Jo

RO
Kr

]
oK
o

E
ol

o ol 1o
70 W
20 R
or =
ul
o=

=
2
J| ®loi 2014~2015

=13
=

= 2015~2016

tXI& &2 20ICH

21011, 2014~2015
5

27

H LEAs2t

eHE= AMOsOil o

Jl =20, ol

ol ol




=%

g == %

A
HE 4 E

A

—
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